

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No. 9970/2005 in Crl.A.No. 1168/2005

Satya Narayan Tiwari

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for Bail)

(With office report dated 26.10.2005)

Date : 27/10/2005 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. J.C.Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.N.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Bail is granted to the satisfaction of the Additional Sessions
Judge/Special Judge,

Farrukhabad, U.P.

Anita (Jasbir Singh)

Court Master