

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1168 OF 2005

SATYA NARAYAN TIWARI @ JOLLY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 29/10/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Steps are complete and on 01.12.2006 it was already ordered by the Hon'ble Court to list the matter for early hearing. The Registrar's Court vide order dated 10.08.2007 directed to list these matters. The office is directed to take expeditious steps to list the matter.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps